Features
4-40
IPC-6606 6-slot Desktop/Wallmount Chassis
with PS/2 Power Supply
 Cost-effective wallmount/desktop IPC chassis
 Bidirectional options to mount the chassis on the wall or workbench
 Accepts up to 5 ISA/PCI full-length peripheral cards
 One 5.25” and one 3.5” front accessible disk drive bays, plus one internal 3.5”

 +5 V @ 0.1 A
+3.3 V @ 0.3 A UL/TUV/CB/CCC 100,000 hours @ 25 °C
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Backplane Regulation
IPC-6606BP-00X Without power supply,
with ATX switch - None
IPC-6606BP-25Z PS-250ATX-Z (System
with AT switch) - UL, cUL, CE
IPC-6606-25Z PS-250ATX-Z (System
with AT switch) PCA-6106-B UL, cUL, CE
IPC-6606P3-25Z PS-250ATX-Z (System
with AT switch) PCA-6106P3-0C1 UL, cUL, CE
IPC-6606BP-30Z PS-300ATX-ZB - UL, cUL, CE
IPC-6606P3-30Z PS-300ATX-ZB PCA-6106P3-0C1 UL, cUL, CE
IPC-6606P4-30Z PS-300ATX-ZB PCA-6106P4-0A1 UL, cUL, CE
IPC-6606P5-30Z PS-300ATX-ZB PCA-6105P5-0B1 UL, cUL, CE
InstallationDimension Diagram
Unit: mm (inch) Unit: mm (inch)
IPC-6606
Bi-directional mounting